Team

Yellow Jackets
RHINOS

Motor City Heat
Wolverines,
Warriors.

Hawks

June 03, 2024

OO0 — WWwh

Standings

11U

Tie

[eNoNoNoNeNe]

Win %
1.000
1.000

.750
250
.000
.000

Streak
Won 4
Won 3
Won 2
Lost 2
Lost 4
Lost 3

PF
185
136
100

?5

51

42

PA
81
71
73
144
158
82

Diff
104
65
27
-49
-107
-40
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