## Standings

11U

Team	Won	Lost	Tie	Win %	Streak	PF	PA	Diff	GB
Yellow Jackets	4	0	0	1.000	Won 4	185	81	104	
RHINOS	3	0	0	1.000	Won 3	136	71	65	0.5
Motor City Heat	3	1	0	.750	Won 2	100	73	27	1.0
Wolverines,	1	3	0	.250	Lost 2	95	144	-49	3.0
Warriors.	0	4	0	.000	Lost 4	51	158	-107	4.0
Hawks	0	3	0	.000	Lost 3	42	82	-40	3.5